Dodatok č. 1 k Prílohe č. 1  VOP 2020/2021
[bookmark: _GoBack]CENNÍK PREDSTAVENÍ V SEZÓNE 2020/2021
ČINOHRA SND 
	Modrý salón
	1. kat.

	Šmátranie v širočine
	      10 € 


OPERA SND 
	Historická budova
	VIP
	1. kat.
	2. kat.
	3. kat.
	4. kat.

	Carmen
	49 €
	39 €
	29 €
	19 €
	12 €



	Nová budova
	VIP
	1. kat.
	 2. kat.
	3. kat.
	4. kat.

	Don Giovanni
	40 €
	30 €
	20 €
	15 €
	10 €
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